Race date:
Race ID:

5

Sunday, 5 July 2015

Richmond Yacht Club

A Div OPEN, start time 1240, course 5, distance 13.1

6950
9219
5905
5200
6563
37001
6567
8508
5283

Elliott 44
E1050
Elliot 12
Ross 930
Tiller 10.5
YD37
Stomp 38
Beale 9m
Ross 35

Flojo
Spearhead
Transformer
Fast Company
Truxton
Anarchy
Titanium
Predator
Apparition

J Div 3 Handed OPEN, start time 1235, course 5, distance 13.1

9785
6325
5535

Beneteau 44.7
Young 11
Ross 930

Atamai
Peppermint Planet
Pepe

K Div No Extras, start time 1230, course 5, distance 13.1

8214
5333
9189
9063

Ross 35
Stewart 34
Hauraki 45
Hanse 430e

Manxman
Prism
Activator
Perchanse

C Div OPEN, start time 1245, course 5, distance 10

5093
6260
5169
5265
4218
6036
3397
1382

243
6783
9149
8995

email:

Farr 9.2

Lidgard 29
Marauder

Ross 830

Lotus 9.2 modified

Reactor

Chico 30

SR26

Farr 9.2

Platu 25

Davidson Quarter Tonner

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Hot Gossip
Gulf Ruler
Eyelure
Revolution Blues
Sigmal Il

Rock Lobster
Wishbone
Chubasco
Space Station
Imagine
Nexus

Gr8 Fun

Winter 2015 Race 5

Wind direction: SSW
Elapsed
time place

1:52:50 2
2:02:16 6
2:00:06 5
2:06:09 7
1:59:56 4
1:46:16 1
1:57:00 3
2:15:39 8
< dnf>
2:00:05 1
2:09:25 2
2:14:33 3
2:11:32 3
2:11:50 4
1:55:25 1
2:10:51 2
1:35:12 1
1:47:27 6
1:45:00 5
1:39:48 3
1:39:20 2
1:53:58 10
2:02:23 11
1:50:00 7
1:42:57 4
1:50:53 8
1:53:06 9
2:06:01 12

Saved: 5/07/2015 at 04:16 pm

TCF

.832
.808
.823
.785
.834
.952
.866
748

.825
.785
778

743
.753
.864
.802

722
.643
.668
.708
716
.642
.599
.670
716
.690
.686
.655

Winter
c.time

1:33:53
1:38:47
1:38:51
1:39:02
1:40:01
1:41:10
1:41:19
1:41:28

1:39:04
1:41:36
1:44:41

1:37:44
1:39:16
1:39:43
1:44:57

1:08:44
1:09:05
1:10:08
1:10:40
1:11:07
1:13:10
1:13:18
1:13:42
1:13:43
1:16:31
1:17:35
1:22:32

Wind speed: 25

place
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TCF  c.time place

.865 1:37:36
.821 1:40:23

.838 1:40:30
919 1:37:40

.830 1:39:40
.803 1:43:55
771 1:43:44

.861 1:39:22

.836 1:45:21
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