

## Richmond Yacht Club Winter 2015 Race 5

Race date: Sunday, 5 July 2015

Race ID: 5

Wind direction: SSW

Wind speed: 25

			Elapsed		TCF	Winter		PHRF Inshore		
			time	place		c.time	place	TCF	c.time	place
<b>A Div OPEN, start time 1240, course 5, distance 13.1</b>										
6950	Elliott 44	Flojo	1:52:50	2	.832	1:33:53	1	.865	1:37:36	1
9219	E1050	Spearhead	2:02:16	6	.808	1:38:47	2	.821	1:40:23	3
5905	Elliot 12	Transformer	2:00:06	5	.823	1:38:51	3			
5200	Ross 930	Fast Company	2:06:09	7	.785	1:39:02	4			
6563	Tiller 10.5	Truxton	1:59:56	4	.834	1:40:01	5	.838	1:40:30	4
37001	YD37	Anarchy	1:46:16	1	.952	1:41:10	6	.919	1:37:40	2
6567	Stomp 38	Titanium	1:57:00	3	.866	1:41:19	7			
8508	Beale 9m	Predator	2:15:39	8	.748	1:41:28	8			
5283	Ross 35	Apparition	< dnf >							

### J Div 3 Handed OPEN, start time 1235, course 5, distance 13.1

9785	Beneteau 44.7	Atamai	2:00:05	1	.825	1:39:04	1	.830	1:39:40	1
6325	Young 11	Peppermint Planet	2:09:25	2	.785	1:41:36	2	.803	1:43:55	3
5535	Ross 930	Pepe	2:14:33	3	.778	1:44:41	3	.771	1:43:44	2

### K Div No Extras, start time 1230, course 5, distance 13.1

8214	Ross 35	Manxman	2:11:32	3	.743	1:37:44	1			
5333	Stewart 34	Prism	2:11:50	4	.753	1:39:16	2			
9189	Hauraki 45	Activator	1:55:25	1	.864	1:39:43	3	.861	1:39:22	1
9063	Hanse 430e	Perchance	2:10:51	2	.802	1:44:57	4			

### C Div OPEN, start time 1245, course 5, distance 10

5093	Farr 9.2	Hot Gossip	1:35:12	1	.722	1:08:44	1			
6260	Lidgard 29	Gulf Ruler	1:47:27	6	.643	1:09:05	2			
5169	Marauder	Eyelure	1:45:00	5	.668	1:10:08	3			
5265	Ross 830	Revolution Blues	1:39:48	3	.708	1:10:40	4			
4218	Lotus 9.2 modified	Sigma II	1:39:20	2	.716	1:11:07	5			
6036		Rock Lobster	1:53:58	10	.642	1:13:10	6			
3397	Reactor	Wishbone	2:02:23	11	.599	1:13:18	7			
1382	Chico 30	Chubasco	1:50:00	7	.670	1:13:42	8			
243	SR26	Space Station	1:42:57	4	.716	1:13:43	9			
6783	Farr 9.2	Imagine	1:50:53	8	.690	1:16:31	10			
9149	Platu 25	Nexus	1:53:06	9	.686	1:17:35	11			
8995	Davidson Quarter Tonner	Gr8 Fun	2:06:01	12	.655	1:22:32	12	.836	1:45:21	1